Exciting Battle Kyushu
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Pos No Name Car Type Lap Total Time Gap Km/h Best Time
1 92 hE®EE NTHEVLET PS13 6 13'07.896 127.031 2'09.707
2 101 FRAZEKX L43%A1T-AP2 AP2 6 13'14.904 7.008 7.008 125911 2'11.615
3 8 =EiE#H &7 47-9ATFILEG6 EG6 6 13'15.515 7.619 0.611 125.814 2'11.797
4 91 FEDH CR-X EF8 6 1321.173  13.277 5.658 124.926 2'11.905
5 93 Ei5HE h7%%S2000 AP1 6 13'28.838 20.942  7.665 123.742 2'12.391
6 90 EHEE Ve EG6 6 13'40.252  32.356 11.414 122.020 2'15.786
7 94 7WhH73Y FhnsLb—yv4 I9EG6 EG6 6 13'48.219  40.323  7.967 120.846 2'16.763
8 96 BAE RGM EG6 EG-6 6 13'58.496  50.600 10.277 119.365 2'17.391
9 95 FHYVIVAY +hnb-vu9 +HYYEG6  EG6 6 13'59.646 51.750 1.150 119.202 2'17.307
10 142 4343 0—F24-2 Z33 6 14'03.466  55.570 3.820 118.662 2'18.288
11 84 HLARAHE FK-TECE#KSPL%*BRZ ZC6 6 14'05.539 57.643  2.073 118.371 2'18.486
12 100 1Y%z AUTHZ UA-Z33 6 14'26.283 1'18.387 20.744 115.536 2'22.308
13 97 tsuyo shi STREET-ek9 EK9 6 14'29.094 1'21.198 2.811 115.163 2'21.504
14 89 MEAEAL-VIMLERR fEHEIEI1A-+86 DBA-ZN6 6 14'29.518 1'21.622 0.424 115.107 2'21.839
15 87 Untyyq 1-0R44N2- T A—7 HP11 6 14'53.826 1'45.930 24.308 111.976 2'25.666
16 99 /&K YIE'7S15NA S15 6 15'04.354 1'56.458 10.528 110.673 2'27.701
17 85 JAIMIEZ AN Y 997M9701 6 15'09.340 2'01.444  4.986 110.066 2'29.246
18 88 ®EEE— SOUNDSTREAM-EG EG6 3 7'50.245 3Laps 3Laps 105.494 2'32.926
98 FH'IY wnyz ABA-991MA103 RAA—hHFET

Fastest Lap

2'09.707 (2 / 6)

129.726 km/h

92 HEFE/NIVEIIET

Start Time :15:17'39  Finish Time :15:30'46.896

Entry :19 Start:18 Finish :18

Timing and Results by SEIKO




